AGENDA

MICHIGAN CITY HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION MEETING

Tuesday March 3rd, 12pm

Michigan City Hall 100 East Michigan Boulevard ~ Michigan City, IN 46360

Marty Corley

Mary Ellen Quinn

Gertrude Farmer

Albertine Allen

Kameesha Williams

Bunny Dimke

Derald Borton

Sherese Maulcy

Tyra Robinson-Walker

11/2/2026

12/31/2027

11/2/2025

11/1/2026

2/2/2027

2/2/2026

11/1/2026

11/2/2026

11/2/2025

12/31/2027

Mayor
Appointed

Mayor
Appointed

Mayor
Appointed

Mayor
Appointed

Mayor
Appointed

Mayor
Appointed

Mayor
Appointed

Mayor
Appointed

Mayor
Appointed

Mayor
Appointed



Donald Przybylinski
Council

l. Call To Order:

II. Roll Call:

lll.  Approval Of Minutes: Feb meeting Minutes

IV. Finance Report get approval for donation to black history month

V. Chair Report

VI. Council report

VIl. Committee Reports:
A. Finance Committee
B. Development (Fundraising) Committee Derald to present bake less bake sale
letter
C. Education Committee
D. Community Engagement Committee
1. Upcoming Engagement Events
E. Social Status of African American Males Commission

VIll. Old Business:

New Business

IX. Commissioner Comments:

X. Public Comments:

Adjournment: Next Meeting: Tuesday ,2026 at Michigan City police dept 12pm




