



## A G E N D A

MICHIGAN CITY HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION MEETING

Tuesday March 3rd, 12pm

**Michigan City Hall 100 East Michigan Boulevard ~ Michigan City, IN 46360**

---

Marty Corley	11/2/2026	Mayor Appointed
Mary Ellen Quinn	12/31/2027	Mayor Appointed
Gertrude Farmer	11/2/2025	Mayor Appointed
Albertine Allen	11/1/2026	Mayor Appointed
Kameesha Williams	2/2/2027	Mayor Appointed
	2/2/2026	Mayor Appointed
Bunny Dimke	11/1/2026	Mayor Appointed
Derald Borton	11/2/2026	Mayor Appointed
Sherese Maulcy	11/2/2025	Mayor Appointed
Tyra Robinson-Walker	12/31/2027	Mayor Appointed

Donald Przybylinski  
Council

---

- I. **Call To Order:**
- II. **Roll Call:**
- III. **Approval Of Minutes:** Feb meeting Minutes
- IV. **Finance Report get approval for donation to black history month**
- V. **Chair Report**
- VI. **Council report**
- VII. **Committee Reports:**
  - A. Finance Committee
  - B. Development (Fundraising) Committee Derald to present bake less bake sale letter
  - C. Education Committee
  - D. Community Engagement Committee
    - 1. Upcoming Engagement Events
  - E. Social Status of African American Males Commission
- VIII. **Old Business:**
  - New Business**
- IX. **Commissioner Comments:**
- X. **Public Comments:**

**Adjournment:** Next Meeting: Tuesday ,2026 at Michigan City police dept 12pm